
1R 2R 3R QF SF SF QF 3R 2R 1R

　　　　
<シード順位＞ 　　　　
1 牟田憲司 13 高氏大斗
2 上原幹太 14 蔵原蓮
3 高妻虎太郎 15 姉川翔
4 神里誓大 16 小泉連太朗
5 松本梨市
6 酒井俊輔
7 泊口啓樹
8 川尻大空
9 平野裕也
10 村上真優
11 山県希心
12 笠原悠希

2023年九州学生新進テニストーナメント

会場：春日公園
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（鹿屋体育大学・２）

（福岡大学・２）
（長崎国際大学・２）

（福岡大学・２）
（長崎国際大学・２）
（長崎国際大学・２）
（福岡大学・３）

（福岡大学・１）
（長崎国際大学・2）

（福岡大学・３）
（九州共立大学・２）

（福岡大学・１）

（福岡大学・２）

（福岡大学・２）
（長崎国際大学・２）

（福岡大学・３）



1R 2R QF SF SF QF 2R 1R

<シード順位>
1 津田愛 7 石川さくら
2 下平瑠里 8 西奈瑠美
3 秦芽生
4 倉岡彩夏
5 河野海来
6 佐々木舞帆 (日本経済大学・3)

2023年九州学生新進テニストーナメント

会場：春日公園

女子シングルス本戦
F
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（宮崎産業経営大学・1)

（福岡大学・１)
（日本経済大学・１）
（福岡大学・３）

（鹿屋体育大学・１）

16 32

（鹿屋体育大学・１）
（長崎国際大学・３）



1R 2R QF SF SF QF 2R 1R

<シード順位＞
1 7
2 8
3
4
5
6

2023年九州学生新進テニストーナメント

会場：春日公園

男子ダブルス本戦
F
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高氏大斗・松本梨市

山浦淳輝・宮川桂輔
小泉連太朗・長野稜

（長崎国際大学２・２）

(福岡大学３・２）
（福岡大学２・１）

(福岡大学２・１）

（九州大学３・１）
（福岡大学３・３）

上原幹太・川尻大空

高妻虎太郎・久野汰郎

泊口啓樹・吉原幹人

與那嶺大輝・村上真優

平野裕也・牟田憲司
（鹿屋体育大学１・２）
（福岡大学３・１）



1R QF SF SF QF 1R

＜シード順位＞

1
2
3
4

2023年九州学生新進テニストーナメント

会場：春日公園

女子ダブルス本戦
F

1 9

2 10

3 11

4 12

5 13

6 14

7 15

8 16

佐々木舞帆・倉岡彩夏
歌津穂乃香・佐々木瑞彩美

平石琳音・本田春菜
津田愛・西奈瑠美

(日本経済大学３・１）
（鹿屋体育大学２・２）
（日本経済大学３・３）
（鹿屋体育大学１・１）


